S18 SERIES
The S18 series basic line includes all
the most diffused tubular photoelectric
sensor models.
The retroreflex optic function is
available in two versions, with or
without the optic polarisation filter for
the detection of shiny objects, and with

 S18M-5-G-00   through beam emitter   2 m cable   952651100
 S18M-5-G-02   through beam emitter   M12 4 wire connector   952651110
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
SP-40 fixed support for tubular M18 sensors 95ACC1370
SWING-18 adjustable support for plastic tubular M18 sensors 895000006
Please refer also to Sensor Accessories.
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
Rev. 03, 09/2010
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDEC:
  S18M-5-A-30  S18M-5-A-32  S18M-5-B-30  S18M-5-B-32  S18M-5-C-30  S18M-5-C-32  S18M-5-F-30  S18M-5-F-32
S18M-5-G-00  S18M-5-G-02  S18M-5-K-30  S18M-5-K-32